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a1l a.d. 1978 (2521) — Na1NAISSY 1990
(2533 — 2543)

noul a.a. 1978 (2521)

Command Economy
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Functioning Market Economy
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ulaung1AsYsSNVAYUIU (Dual-track Strategy)
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n1sunsUszuulAsyYsNvSz9:n 2 (A.d. 1993)
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oNdINNSsSUN1IA¥TUUN, 1978-2010 (2521-2553)
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* TﬂS\)aS"’I\)lﬂSlﬂﬁﬁi)@: (Dual Economic Structure) — Urban-Rural Divide

35000

30000

25000

20000

15000

10000

5000

0 -

/]

/|

—— 100 —#— guun /2.9 in 2014
|

s

1978 1980 1982 1984 1986 1988 1990 1992 1994 1996 1998 2000 2002 2004 2006 2008 2010 2012 2014



s
P

Tnvaosialanunvse, %

960151N1SIAU

<

S=AUS19aTovINYOASNSIU, 1981-2014

30 1000
1 950

/ 1 900
25
1850
1 800
20 750
M 1 700
1 650
15 F—
1 600
1550,

40% vovs19(a

.
o

aninvso

UIVINNSOWIW

]
1
1

]
AUS1Y

1450
1 400
{350
1 300

20NvNWUN

Sc

Turnouluavibov

e e Attt IPAL
{ 200

1 100
1 50

-10 0

N DX oA DO NN S P LA DD LN O XL O A DO N DD K
SIFFESS LS FEFEE PP FFETEES EESE N E

szausglanunvse aunulgiu
(1980-100)

= amsansiaulagaos1alanunose B



N1SOWIWHI9NUFIUNASIAADUTIYUSV0U

S1uounsvouniadaugrvoanuaniunlul a.d. 2013 (2556)
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* doepondaumouau 1 govlan (2.34 awuaunsSyryansgy (2014))
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* Gunduaoauau 2 gavlan (1.96 auauinsSanyansg4 (2014))
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dunazidsygnolan: FDI

* IMavaugauNacnuauau 2 govlan (Inward FDI: 119,705 aunsgryansg)

* msavonuluaodszanaduau 3 vovlan (Outward FDI: 102,900 aUINS9rYansg)
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One Belt, One Road

Silk Road Economic

“Belt”
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* WANNIWNIVNSINYASTOVIU < ADUADVINISMElUUS:ING
* nauta:usuirudniven1siNyasuvng
* simaumsyidiazuadandnigludsanalsuaddoduisas

* GuNUNSWAaNEY (1IGu ANdNau aisiaid Us) =2 siadudido
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e Jov9n1auanudszind
e wawanlandadWWUWIU = S1AUWIU

* msuwmundeiwaviomw =2 WunwizUuandudinuasiive
1diluanis (Agri-food Products) nnugoiun

* simdumsnyiigvovlanagluszaugotazindusaulno



Rice (Yuan/ton)
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S§U1aDU289S-NI10d01d5Un1s1aguwninssunIsusing
21NN1SIUUNISUSINAS] ty WY (Grain-based Consumption)
idunisiiunisuslnaiiodnd (Meat-based Consumption)
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n1sarduainuasiul a.d. 2014 (2557)

yaa1n1suign = 122,540 auinsanyansg

Us=nouaoy A21naav 40,300 auinsgnudansgd (aaidu 33% dov
yan1nsiignauainyassougoaodu)

wauluu 7.87 auau (yaal 7,050 auinsgryansg)

SUWY 19.52 auau (F1oulsiag 5.41 aruauy, g1odia 3 awuod,
nazg10wAIagvdnd 2.6 auau)

1dulnw 2.67 auau (Yaal 5,160 aUnsaryansg)
u1m1ans19 3.49 aluau (1,500 aUInSgyYansg4)
wannmundanduiliazeanisnsia yaal 9,200 alinsgnyansgs

auadddaouazln yaa1 22,200 awumssnyansgy (aau 18% vov
yann1sunignauainyassouyovdu)



N1sA1auAINYaS Ul a.¢. 2014 (2557)

yan1n1sdoaan = 72,000 aUInSanyansg
Us=znauade duardddnduazln yaal 6,840 auinsenansg
(T1Aaan1sAm1 15,300 alunsSenyansg)
waly yaai 6,180 awumsaryansgy (ldna 1,060 aWUmMsyryansg)
Wn Yyaal 12,500 awunsgryansgy (ldaa 12,000 awunsgnyansg)
waanrurniandunazenisn:ia yaal 21,700 aUnsenyansg
(ldna 12,500 aunSyryansg)

lnoasduas guannyasndudvesniduaduarnldusvoruwaaivunan
(Labor-intensive Products)
Tugruzn auannyasndutngriduduarnidwunluniswanilunan

(Land -intensive Products)



N1099NYdVIU (ANUNISWAR)

Ohew
». »ﬁ>.'




Banana production base of Jinsui company
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vegetables from south to north— —Cherry tomatoes

production base of ten thousands mu in Tianyang county



Construction of standardized gardens, orchards and plantations are accelerated

| Standardized vegetable gardens Standardized orchards
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Modern spray irrigation

system in production
base of sugarcane
interplanted in
watermelon in Qu feng

village




Spraying pesticide to ten thousands mu of

sugarcane plantation using driverless helicopter




Intercropping dragon fruit with potato in Wuming County
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Palm Oil

do1dSu Outward FDI
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Organic Agriculture
Natural Rubber

Regular and High- < < -
S ¢ vudid:znao nadse

priced Rice
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River-Road-Rail-Sea
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Trading Pattern

ds10A21USoOuUlanU
ASEAN uazuUs:zindnnao

WOUIGIUITINISINYAS
uazn1slinu




HuUOAANAVIAS1N 6
Agricultural Technological Online-2-0ffline Trading

Transfer Cooperation Platform Development

digital world
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physical world

Special Agricultural Zone
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